


ACHIEVERS FOR THE MONTH OF
DECEMBER 2024

Mr. JUJU BHAI MAHARJAN
Senior Diamond Distributor
192016441

Mr. DILLI KUMAR RAI

Executive Diamond Distributor
011318031



ACHIEVERS FOR THE MONTH OF
DECEMBER 2024

Mr. TUL BAHADUR GURUNG
Executive Diamond Distributor
011333711

Ms. SONU MAHARJAN
Diamond Distributor
192155969



192096932
192161721
192044279
192186190
141079141
192172341
192144379

192076597
192161136
192173882
192149128
192185695
192242806
192184454
192239783
192226779
192055557
192150498
990805681
192028703
192173752
990362793
192258071
192189072

Ruby Distributor

INDRAJIT SYANGTAN
KAMALA LAMA TAMANG
LAXMI SILWAL

LAXMI KUMARI GHIMIRE
PRAMILA SHRESTHA
PREMKUMARI RANA MAGAR
SARP RAJ SINGH

Star Distributor

AKKAL BAHADUR TAMANG
AMIMA RAI

ANUSHA MAHARIJAN

ARJUN SIMKHADA

BABITA DAHAL

BADRINATH GHIMIRE

BAL KRISHNA MAHARJAN
BISHWA RAJ GHIMIRE
BISNUMAYA KHATRI

CHAM KALA NEUPANE
CHANDRIKA KUMARI SINGH
CHOCK KUMAR SHERMA
DANGOL SURAJ

DEVI MAYA MISHRA CHAUHAN
DHAM BAHADUR THAPA MAGAR
DHANSARA CHAND

DIL BAHADUR TAMANG

ACHIEVERS FOR THE MONTH OF

DECEMBER 2024



192205573
192173092
192131302
192239470
192159897
192131482
192236929
192165446
192252471
192249132
192080075
192055818
192167585
192168214
192168212
192259274
192256540
822981974
192181749
192165039
192186232
192194533
192086864
192181038
192229972
192153776
192196756
192230365
192156875
144154800
192236470
192145289
011500154
011510058

Star Distributor

DINESH MAHARJAN
GANESH MADEN

GITA SUBEDI RAI

GYANU GHIMIRE

HOM NARAYAN SHRESTHA
KALPANA GURUNG
KALPANA KUMARI KARKI
KAMALA PANDEY
KAMALA RAI

KESHAB RAM RAI

KUMAR TAMANG

LABA KUMAR CHAULAGAIN
LAXMI LIMBU

LAXMI MALLA

LAXMI SHRESTHA

LAXMI SUBEDI
MAHENDRA BAHADUR MAGAR
MAN KUMAR RAI

MAYA DEVI CHAUDHARY
MENUKA KUMARI CHAUDHARY
MIKAR SHERPA

MIRA KUMARI THAPA

MRS BHULMAYA TILUJA
NANDAKALI GHARTI PUN
NIRMALA SHRESTHA

OM PRAKASH MANGMU
PABITRA RAI PUN
PARBATI SHRESTHA
PARBIN PANDEY

PRABIN KUMAR RAI
PRADIP KUMAR KARKI
PREM BAHADUR SINGH
PREM DANTA NEMBANG
PURNAWOTI LIMBU

contd...

ACHIEVERS FOR THE MONTH OF

DECEMBER 2024



192163819
192256542
990552811
192056074
192256735
990349227
192175428
192045576
192264552
192194510
990294517
192220628
192241837
192163945
192152922
192236652
192068099
192173468
192220946
192237654
192179490
011423394
192090650
192185079

Star Distributor contd...

PYAREE TAMANG

RABINDRA RAI

RAJENDRA CHAUDHARY THARU
RAM KRISHNA KHAITU

RAMESH KUMAR MAHATO
RAMSINGH BUDATHOKI

REMAN MUKHIYA

RENUKA SHRESTHA(BHATTA)
ROHIT PRASAD THARU CHAUDHARY
SABIN GURUNG

SAGUN RANA MAGAR

SANGITA BHANDARI

SANU MAYA THAPA

SARASWOTI SUNUWAR TAMANG
SHAMBHU LAL KAYASTHA

SITA PUN

SUK BAHADUR LIMBU

SUMAN PUN

SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SUSILA RAI

SUSMITA DANGI

YAM BAHADUR LAMA

YAUBAN THAPA

YUBRAJ RAWAT

ACHIEVERS FOR THE MONTH OF

DECEMBER 2024




IN YOUR SELF

[S POSSIBLE

Corporate Office
GPO - 8975, EPC - 1690, 5-Mahalaxmisthan, Lalitpur, Nepal

Tel : +977-1-5429118. Email : info@dxnnepal.com

Head Office
4-Bhanimandal, Lalitpur, Nepal
Tel : +9777-1-5429118.



https://www.instagram.com/dxnnepal.official
https://fb.com/dxnnepal.nbe
https://www.dxn-nepal.com
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